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23

23 concurrents

38
37
a4
48
39
40
60
55
46
43
a1
32
42
52
30
57
59
49
51
53
58
56
54

Pilote

BAILLET Christophe
DEFLANDRE Yves
LOENS Philippe
DAUPHIN Bernard
MOULIN Mathieu
GEORGES Rene
CALVEL Pascal
TARBOURIECH Philippe
RAYMOND Antoine
VERNEUIL Jean-Pierre
GUILLAUME Claude
JEANGEORGE Nicolas
REUTER Daniel
DOREY Jérome
VERGNET Benoit
VITALIEN Alain
ARRAGON David
CUOQ Gilles
BERNARD Denis

BIE Sophie

REGNIER Philippe
MALRIEU Vincent
LAMOTTE Patrice

Classement général officiel inter
14eme Rallye National Historique Du Dauphine VHRS

Copilote

LECONTE Gaétan
GENGOUX Baptiste
LOENS Nicolas
GOURSAUD Yves
MOULIN Anais
VANDEVORST Robert
MARESCHAL Philippe
GASTALDI Guy
LAURENT Elisa-Noémie
FORGEOUX Francois-Paul
GUILLAUME Brigitte
BURGUN Benoit
COLLARD Thomas
ROUX-BERNARD Philippe
NASICA Xavier

COSTE Jean-Luc
ARRAGON Elodie

OSTYN Christophe Michel
PIRET Jean-Marc
CHEYNET Thierry
REGNIER Michele
MEYERS Pierre-Jean Philippe
LAMOTTE William

Voiture

Porsche 911

Porsche 911

Opel Kadett GTE
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911 SC
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Lancia Delta Integrale
Opel Kadett GTE
Renault 5 Alpine
Peugeot 205 GTI

Opel Ascona B
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Porsche 911 SC

BMW 325 IS

Renault Alpine A110
Peugeot 309 GTI

BMW 320 E21

Citroén CX 2400 GTI
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Volkswagen Scirocco GTX
Alfa Roméo Coupé Bertone
Alfa Roméo Giulietta SZ

Renault R5 Alpine

04/05/2024 19:40:49

Total
81.9
83.0

187.8

248.6

292.9

315.8

412.6

425.0

448.5

450.5

467.4

542.8

741.6

811.4

867.1

1080.1
1270.9
1696.1
1732.7
1767.9
2559.5
5098.3
40921.9

Penalités ESO01
9.1
13
2515!
116.7
21.6
46.9
28.4
195.4
46.8
46.3
42
51.7
83.7
56.1
118.1
57.2
41.9
290.8
66.4
121.5
657.8
808
35985.8

477
21.6
65.4
32.3
70.6
200.3
171.2
114.6
285.9
226.8
248.8
244.3
449.5
220.1
499.8
438.7
445.2
506.5
377.7
704.1
1028.7
1028.8
3550.8

5.7
5.8
24.2
16.4
25.3
13.6
20.9
28.8
21.2
215
37.6
30.9
334
38.5
67.9
43.7
69.2
1435
103.8
1125
58
454.8
360.8

16.8
13.9
25.7
265
428
20.3
434
295
35.4
85
395
125.8
93.7
94.2
82.2
211.7
579.9
313.2
4388
311.9
444.9
978.4
661.7

5.9 21.8 4.9
7.1 19.1 25
5.8 36.3 4.9
5.4 47.9 34
10 1103 123
3.3 28.8 26
86.6 55.1 7
3.8 48.6 4.3
3.5 50.9 4.8
13.6 533 4
119 775 10.1
127 724 5
G15) 67.2 4.6
122 3767 136
14.4 787 6
18 268.2 426
405 86.1 8.1
66.4 3513 244
56 6829 7.1
103.3 4046 10
67.1 2725 305
236.1 14738 1184
182.6 164.7 155
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